
District Last Name First Name Email Address Phone Number
Alachua Dell Nannette dellnt@gm.sbac.edu 352-955-7182
Baker Dopson Carrie carrie.dopson@bakerk12.org 904-259-0408
Bay Schmidt Deirdre schmida@bay.k12.fl.us 850-767-4337
Bradford Ansley Rebecca ansley.rebecca@mybradford.us 904-966-6795
Brevard Mallory Jameka mallory.jameka@brevardschools.org 321-633-1000, EXT. 11364
Broward Cone Fabian fabian.cone@browardschools.com 754-321-1868
Calhoun Taylor Tracie tracie.taylor@calhounflschools.org 850-674-8734, Ext. 232
Charlotte Bedford Bob bob.bedford@yourcharlotteschools.net 941-255-0808
Citrus Johnson Rene' johnsonr2@citrusschools.org 352-726-1931, Ext. 2412
Clay McIver Melanie melanie.mciver@myoneclay.net 904-336-6965
Collier Fletcher Colleen FletchCo@collierschools.com 239-377-0169
Columbia Lang Justin langj1@columbiak12.com 386-758-4866
Dade De La Pena Vanessa vdelapena@dadeschools.net 305-995-3122
DeSoto Joens Kristie kristie.joens@desotoschools.com 863-494-4222, Ext. 1306
Dixie Lee Tracy tracylee@dixie.k12.fl.us 352-541-6338
Duval Dowen Nicole grausen@duvalschools.org 904-348-7857
Escambia Gordon Wes wgordon1@ecsdfl.us 850-469-5525
FAMU Lab School McCall Davis Stephanie stephanie.mccall@famu.edu 850-412-5840
FAU - Palm Beach Bresnahan Tammy tbresnah@fau.edu 561-297-3204
Flagler Reaves Jeffrey reavesj@flaglerschools.com 386-437-7526, Ext.1110
Florida Scholars Academy-DJJ Dehghani Michelle mdehghani@flvs.net 786-382-3345
Florida Virtual School Hunt Patricia phunt@flvs.net 239-826-7564
Franklin Raffield Laura lking@fcsdfl.org 850-670-2810, Ext. 4117
FSU Lab - Bay Manis Dana dmanis@fsu.edu 850-770-2900
FSU Lab - Broward Sporillo Lisa lsporillo@pinescharter.net 954-499-4244
FSU Lab - Leon Wilkinson Suzanne swilkinson@fsu.edu 850-245-3700
Gadsden Davis Allysun davisa@gcpsmail.com 850-627-9651
Gilchrist Beck Suzanne becks@mygcsd.org 352-463-3200
Glades Mullens Wendy wendy.mullens@glades-schools.org 863-946-2083
Gulf Hancock Melissa mhancock@gulf.k12.fl.us 850-229-6940
Hamilton Milton Carol carol.milton@hamiltonfl.com 386-792-7812
Hardee Farr Mary mfarr@hardee.k12.fl.us 863-773-9058, Ext. 1225
Hendry Duncan Tressa duncant@hendry-schools.net 863-674-4555
Hernando Howard Tiffany howard_t@hcsb.k12.fl.us 352-797-7000, Ext. 433
Highlands Starling Tina starlingt@highlands.k12.fl.us 863-471-5651
Hillsborough Bergman Tracie tracie.bergman@hcps.net 727-492-0013
Holmes Price Pamela pamela.price@hdsb.org 850-547-6674, Ext. 1238
Indian River Garcia Kimberly kimberly.garcia@indianriverschools.org 772-564-3000
Jackson Addison Cathi cathi.addison@jcsb.org 850-482-1310, Ext. 350
Jefferson Wilson Kristin kwilson@jeffersonschools.net 850-997-3555
Lafayette Fitzpatrick Janene jfitzpatrick@lcsbmail.net 386-294-4137
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Lake Scott Tiffany scottt1@lake.k12.fl.us 352-742-6908
Lee Ziemer Melissa melissacz@leeschools.net 239-335-1423
Leon Pepe Jean pepej@leonschools.net 850-487-7870
Levy Allen Darby darby.allen@levyk12.org 352-486-5231
Liberty Fowler Mandie mandie.fowler@lcsb.org 850-643-2275
Madison Holmes Loietta loietta.holmes@mcsbfl.us 850-973-1531
Manatee Nichols Alison nicholsa@manateeschools.net 941-751-6550, Ext. 43007
Marion Riedl Debra debra.riedl@marion.k12.fl.us 352-671-7700, Ext. 54152
Martin McMahon Paige mcmahop@martinschools.org 772-219-1200
Monroe Roberts Heidi Heidi.Roberts@keysschools.com 305-293-1400
Nassau Cubbal Bryce cubbalbr@nassau.k12.fl.us 904-491-9900
Okaloosa Dale Amy dalea@okaloosaschools.com 850-301-3008
Okeechobee Myers Lauren lauren.myers@okeeschools.org 863-462-5000, Ext. 1062
Orange Helton Julie julie.helton@ocps.net 407-317-3200
Osceola Davis Beth beth.davis@osceolaschools.net 407-870-4600
Palm Beach Howard Adrienne adrienne.howard@palmbeachschools.org 561-434-8454
Pasco Hernandez Cassie crhernan@pasco.k12.fl.us 813-794-2242
Pinellas Slaughter Holly slaughterh@pcsb.org 727-588-6090
Polk McKenzie Victoria victoria.mckenzie@polk-fl.net 863-534-0018, Ext. 656
Putnam Azula Jennifer jazula@my.putnamschools.org 386-329-0570
Santa Rosa King Mandy kingm@santarosa.k12.fl.us 850-983-5150
Sarasota Chappell Rachel rachel.chappell@sarasotacountyschools.net 941-927-9000
Seminole Pisani Michelle michelle_pisani@scps.k12.fl.us 407-320-0211
St. Johns Stephan Christine Christine.stephan@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-547-6025
St. Lucie Bolitho Heather heather.bolitho@stlucieschools.org 772-429-7546
Sumter Hoskey Melissa melissa.hoskey@sumter.k12.fl.us 352-793-2315, Ext. 50269
Suwannee Williams Kelli kelli.williams@suwannee.k12.fl.us 386-647-4621
Tallahassee Collegiate Academy Rizza Tricia tricia.rizza@tsc.fl.edu 850-201-8680
Taylor Rudd Jill jill.rudd@taylor.k12.fl.us 850-838-2500
UF Lab School Watson Dicy dwatson@pky.ufl.edu 352-392-1554
Union Rimes Stacey rimess@union.k12.fl.us 352-448-5052
Volusia Heather Norris hrnorris@volusia.k12.fl.us 386-734-7190
Wakulla Harden Holly holly.harden@wcsb.us 850-926-0065
Walton Sconiers Carla sconierscarla@walton.k12.fl.us 850-892-1100
Washington Saunders Susan susan.saunders@wcsdschools.com 850-638-6222

Heartland Educational Consortium Dean Candis candis.dean@heartlanded.org 863-531-0444, Ext. 210
North East Florida Educational 
Consortium Clyatt Rhonda clyattr@nefec.org 386-329-3800
Panhandle Area Educational 
Consortium Walters Stephanie stephanie.walters@paec.org 850-638-6131
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